C611 / REVISED 1-06
International  Standards
Organization Registered Firm;
 ISO 9001 Quality System
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION control site
NVR300 Network Video Recorder
EXTERNAL STORAGE OR INTERNAL 250-1,500 GB HARD DISK DRIVE
Product Features

MPEG ActiveX (latest PelcoNet version)
Model No.
Internal
StorageSpace
(GB)
RAID 5 Hard
Disk Drive
Configuration
SCSI
Connections
for External
Storage
Data
Rate
(Mbps)
NVR316J-250 250 No No 48
NVR316J-500 500 No No 48
NVR316J-750 750 No No 48
NVR316J-1000 1,000 No No 48
NVR316J-1250 1,250 No No 48
NVR332J-250 250 No No 48
NVR332J-500 500 No No 48
NVR332J-750 750 No No 48
NVR332J-1000 1,000 No No 48
NVR332J-1250 1,250 No No 48
NVR316R-750 750 Yes No 48
NVR316R-1000 1,000 Yes No 48
NVR316R-1250 1,250 Yes No 48
NVR316R-1500 1,500 Yes No 48
NVR332R-750 750 Yes No 48
NVR332R-1000 1,000 Yes No 48
NVR332R-1250 1,250 Yes No 48
NVR332R-1500 1,500 Yes No 48
NVR316 None Yes, external Yes 100
NVR332 None Yes, external Yes 100
NVR364 None Yes, external Yes 100
Pelco and the Pelco logo are registered trademarks of Pelco.